Despiece Cafetera Jura J8 TWIN - Modelo 15658

Clave Refaccion
75614
62942
75612
62815
75631
75632
75615
75633
75630
75613
75871
62942
75606
75605
62815
75167
58894
75607
75608
75610
75158
75611
75160
58916
72773
69063
75163
64390
75164
75141
75166
75165
74493
75568
72345
72346
75609
74627
75654
65903
67907
62646
62942
75620
75621

Posicion Despiece
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
212
213
216
219
220
221
222
223
224
226
227
228
230
231
232
234
235
236
237
238
239
301
302
303

Designation

Back black

Fillister head screw 3.5x12
Back panel black

Pt-screw nom dia 35x 12
Sheathing filter cartridge black
Smart J8 extension black
Left side section black
Watertank assembled black
Front shield black left

Right side section black
Watertank handle black
Fillister head screw 3.5x12
Displaymodul J8 twin

Front profile black

Pt-screw nom dia 35 x 12
Outlet gate

Pt-screw nom dia 35x16
Front shield black right
Front shield black

Cap chromium cpl

Cap black

Outlet ass. coffee

cup detection sensor black
O-ring silicon 6.75x1.78
Connection I-forme cappu
O-ring 4.00x1.50 silicon/2-K
Cappu discharge cpl.
O-ring 6.0x1.5 Silicon

Foam nozzle

Valve cpl.

Spindle to regulation cappu
Dispenser cappu.

Outlet ass. coffee

Plug

Cappu discharge V3 cpl.
Interchangeable milk spout CX3
Discharge pipe cover

Outlet gate black

Silicone tissue hose 7.0x3.60x125mm
Hose clamping 7.0-7.5 RoHS
Silicone hose 6x3x135mm
Silicone hose 6x3x100mm
Fillister head screw 3.5x12
Powder funnel black

Powder funnel lid black



Despiece Cafetera Jura J8 TWIN - Modelo 15658

Clave Refaccion
75627
75628
75623
75624
65799
75626
75622
75619
75629
75625
75618
75617
75616
74634
62942
66647
68784
70186
67924
72525
75635
72780
74652
75636
75875
73114
73595
69122
74650
69919
75878
68331
66623
62079
75658
75655
75638
75637
74658
70623
74659
75529
65798
74660
75883

Posicion Despiece
304
305
306
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
401
402
403
405
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
512
513
514
515
516
518
519
520
521
522
523
525
526
527
528
601
602
603
604
605
606
607

Designation

Bean container lid

Bean container lid

Bean container black

Finger guard

Screw KST/PT 3x12 vz-sw RoHS
Turn knob grinding adjustment
Cover 6 levels

Insert ventilation chromium
Switch cpl.

Housing lid complete black
Coffee grounds container

Cup grille cpl.

Drain pan kpl.

Rubber flap to grounds container
Fillister head screw 3.5x12
Screw KST/PT 3.0x30
Transformer 120V V2

Silicone hose 8.7x4.7x150mm
Condens casing

Support Inox V2

Protective wall black
Connection L-forme

Sensor water level

Transformer fixing plate
Powerbox J8 twin 120V cpl.
Incoming feeder UL

Bracket black

Terminal 3-terminals

Support detection spring
Detection spring inox

Silicone cord US ye-gr 300mm
Elastic pad

Microswitch 125-250VAC
Screw kst/PT 3.0x20

Jumper cable 3col.

Silicone hose 6x3x270mm
IR-Sensor right for bean container
IR-Sensor left for bean container
Heating support thermoblock
Thermoblock 2010/L 120V/1400W
Lid thermoblock

Sensor thermoblock
Oval-headed screw M5x8 RoHS
Washer inox

Fused-cord US 192C (1xE5)



Despiece Cafetera Jura J8 TWIN - Modelo 15658

Clave Refaccion Posicion Despiece Designation

75882 608 Fused-cord US 192C (1xE5)
62942 610 Fillister head screw 3.5x12
71423 612 O-ring 100pcs (sep. 70041)
64048 613 O-ring 100pcs (sep. 58775)
69992 614 Clamp STB TB2010

75878 615 Silicone cord US ye-gr 300mm
62670 616 Screw M4x8

64982 617 Clamp D=5mm black oxidised
58625 618 Clamp

62180 619 Flange black

65168 620 Hose FEP 4x2.5x250mm
70505 621 Hose FEP D4.0/2.50x280mm
65598 622 Hose PFA 4x2.5x75mm
65823 624 Connection forme-T short
59456 625 Inner distributing collar
64049 625 Inner distrib. collar 100pcs
70135 626 Sieve

72177 627 RFID bobbin cpl. (D)

74663 628 Tank base black

73260 629 RFID Print cpl. 370mm

71872 630 Flowmeter fhksc12 0-degree
74575 630 O-ring 100pcs ( Flowmeter)
76327 631 Silicone hose 8.7x4.7x430mm
75656 632 Silicone hose 8.7x4.70x270mm
74474 634 Pump SPX.H100 UL

75650 635 Pump carrier

74066 636 Pump carrier

67933 637 Cord sleeve 90° black

75881 638 Jumper cable 2col. pump
72075 639 Pump support blue

68535 640 Absorber set

75649 641 Shaped hose silicone

66289 642 Dispenser valve thermoblock
74889 643 Connection

75648 645 Sensor thermoblock jumper cable
71529 646 Membrane elastic pad V8
70848 701 Silicone hose 6x3x190mm
72784 702 Squezzing-valve

62942 703 Fillister head screw 3.5x12
62646 704 Silicone hose 6x3x100mm
69063 706 0O-ring 4.00x1.50 silicon/2-K
58625 708 Clamp

64982 709 Clamp D=5mm black oxidised
68057 710 O-ring 100pcs (sep. 63444)

75652 711 Multi-valve cpl. 12-24V



Despiece Cafetera Jura J8 TWIN - Modelo 15658

Clave Refaccion Posicion Despiece Designation

67907 712 Silicone hose 6x3x135mm
75654 713 Silicone tissue hose 7.0x3.60x125mm
69962 714 Fluid connection V-forme125°V2
74902 715 Silicone hose 6x3x260mm
75655 716 Silicone hose 6x3x270mm
65168 717 Hose FEP 4x2.5x250mm
62179 719 Hot water angle pipe

65903 720 Hose clamping 7.0-7.5 RoHS
68346 721 Silicone hose 6x3x155mm
75653 722 Spacer washer

75657 723 Screw KST/PT 3.0x16 vz-bl
75647 801 Grinder cassing

62942 802 Fillister head screw 3.5x12
75642 803 Collar black

62079 804 Screw kst/PT 3.0x20

59469 805 Rubber buffer

59468 806 Tubular rivet 4x0.4x10 ms blan
75646 809 Funnel

75877 810 Grinder unit ME-075 120V 45°
62549 811 Tie-rap

75880 812 Jumper cable 2col. left

75641 813 Temp.-feeler support

75645 814 Grinder adjustment support
72190 816 Cap

63501 819 Screw M3x10 Torx10

75876 820 Grinder unit ME-075 120V 90°
75879 821 Jumper cable 2col. right
75643 822 Spacer

74664 901 Brew unit assembled

73649 902 Drainage valve ready assembled
71658 903 Guide assembled quiet V2
67314 904 O-ring 100pcs (sep. 67313)
67315 904 O-ring brew unit

69815 909 Grounds shovel V3

64929 910 Screw M4x14 vz-blau Li-K
62942 911 Fillister head screw 3.5x12
72522 912 Discharge channel

69998 913 Geared motor

74592 914 Screw M4x6 incl. washer
64847 915 Screw KST/PT 3.5x12 inox
64817 916 Elastic pad

75015 917 Encoder V2

64858 918 Plate

64919 919 O-ring silicone 5.0x3.0

66756 920 Sieve V3



Despiece Cafetera Jura J8 TWIN - Modelo 15658

Clave Refaccion Posicion Despiece Designation

74665 921 Clamp to encoder V2

65743 922 Screw M5x12 vz-blau Li-K
75666 923 Jumper cable 2col.

70848 924 Silicone hose 6x3x190mm
75651 925 Motor carrier

94389 926 O-ring silicon 3.69x1.78 (64054)
70156 927 Motor UCL13N04B2KZ26

72552 928 0O-Ring 9.00x3.00 silicone

75665 929 Jumper cable 4col



515658 / s15658_09




515658 / s15658_08




$15658 / s15658_07




515658 / s15658_06

618 o
617 L@ 616

612 615




515658 / s15658_05







515658 / s15658_03




515658 / s15658_02

7 201

202

208




515658 / s15658_01




